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Program Year Between 01-01-2018 and 12-31-2018

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential
Rehab; Multi-Unit Residential

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs
Senior Services

Legal Services

Youth Services

Employment Training

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity

Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)
Neighborhood Facilities

Parks, Recreational Facilities

Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

01-29-20
13:25
1

Number of Households Assisted

Total Number of Households Assisted:

20
93
113

Number of Persons Benefitting

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

9,093
38
1,271
814

29

68
11,313

Number of Persons Benefitting

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

137
397,145
24,784
4,165
426,231
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